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CLASIFICACION CLUBES MASCULINA / FEMENINA

Todas las pruebas

Masculina

1. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445
2. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570
3. Cn Master Torrijos CLM54
4. C.D.Resist4 01565
5. C.N. Master Murcia 01355
6. Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natacion 01577
7. C.N. Arteixo 01133
8. C. Tenis Chamartin 00171
9. C.N. Monteverde 01554
10. Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 00298
11. C.N. Aquamasters P0725
12. Cn.Fainagua C. Telde 00831
C.D.N. Cordoba 00663

14. Club Deportivo Swim&Train Maspalomas 01641
C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351
C.N. Camargo 00124
C.D.E. Mako 01571
C.N. Metropole 00054
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325

20. C.P. La Roda 00031
21. C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 01480
C.D. Master Huelva 01195

23. C.N. Sant Andreu 00061
Cambrils C.N. 00858
R.C.N. Vigo 00071
C.D. Albacete Swim 01261

27. C.N. Master Madrid 01189
C.D. Nonadamos 01317
29. C.N. Las Palmas 00060
Club Atlético Montemar 01737
Club Natacion Rivalia 01541
G.E.|EG. 00068

33. C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta 00129
34. A.D. Rivas Natacion 00827
C.D.Utrera Acuatica 01561
C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01455
Casino De La Corufia 00287
Swim Camp Getxo CD 01726
C.D. Indea 01510
C.D. Halegatos 01170
41. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202
C.N. Alcobendas 00636

43. C.D. Santa Ana 01177
44. C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01549
C.N. Mijas 00540
Club Soc Turis Natacio 01669

47. F.P. Sant Gervasi 01672
48. Club Natacion San Juan 01387
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125
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59.
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Club Natacion Thiar Horadada
Club Arriacense Natacion
A.D. Santa Cruz

Race

CD Upstream

C.N. Santurtzi

Real Canoe N.C.

C.N. Tres Cantos

C. Valenciano

C. Fluvial De Lugo

C.D. Tizona Burgos
C.D.E. Malvar

C.N. Trencaones Alzira

Femenina
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20.
21.

26.

30.

34.
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. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D.
. C.N. Monteverde
. Cn Master Torrijos
C.N. Aquamasters
C.D.E. Mako
C.N. Las Palmas
. Cn.Palma De Mallorca
C.D. Albacete Swim
. C.D. Halegatos
. Echavacoiz S.D.C.
C. Valenciano
. C.N. Metropole
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
. C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Cadiz
C.N. Santa Olaya
C.N. Tarraco
C. Tenis Chamartin
C.D. Master Huelva
Stadium Casablanca
. C.N. Pamplona
CV Platja Llarga Tarragona
G.E.|EG.
R.C.N. Vigo
C. Tenerife Masters
Club Del Mar
Club Natacion Thiar Horadada
C.N. Master Murcia
C.N. Pabellon Ourense
Universidad De Granada
C.D.N. Cordoba
C.N. Albacete
C.D. Nonadamos
A.D. Santa Cruz

01666
01408
00544
01439
01514
00237
00053
00561
00067
00398
01358
01318
01563

01570
01445
01554
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01170
OON21
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00054
00325
00076
00023
00135
00064
00171
01195
00149
00091
01734
00068
00071
00738
00282
01666
01355
00101
00602
00663
00470
01317
00544
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36. C.N. Valdepefias 00885 11,00
C.N. Vulcania Master 01621 11,00
S. Lagunak Barafiain 00638 11,00
39. A.D. Rivas Nataciéon 00827 10,00
40. A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 9,00
C.D.Resist4 01565 9,00
N.C Torello 00451 9,00
R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 9,00
44. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 8,00
Casino De La Corufia 00287 8,00
Real Canoe N.C. 00053 8,00
C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 01480 8,00
48. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 7,00
C.N. Master Madrid 01189 7,00
50. C.N. Alcobendas 00636 6,00
C.P. La Roda 00031 6,00
52. C.N. Triton Bierzo 01797 5,00
Univ. Politecnica Valencia 01779 5,00
54. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 4,00
55. C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 3,00
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